LOBBYIST EXPENSE REPORT
JANUARY 2007 FILING PERIOD

as of 1/25/2007

NAME

WILLIAM J.P. BANKS
DAVID A. BONOMA
CAROLE BROWN

BURRIS & LEBED CONSULTI
JOHN F. CHAMBERS
FRANK M. CLARK
CONSULTING MARKETING, |
ELIZABETH COOLIDGE
WILLIAM DALEY

JOHN A. DOERRER
MARTIN A. DOLAN

DOLAN & SHANNON, P.C.
BRIDGET DOUGHERTY
MICHAEL ELLIOTT
FERNANDO E. GRILLO & ASS
WILLIAM FILAN

ROBERT W. FIORETTI
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP
WILLIAM D. GAINER
PHILLIP C. GOLDSTICK
GALE GOLDSTICK COHEN
JAMES R. GRIFFIN
WILLIAM J. GRIFFIN
RAYMOND L. HARRIS
SEAN HEFFERNAN
PATRICIA HOLDEN

FRED G. JONES

JERRY JOYCE

MICHAEL J. KASPER

JOHN J. KELLY, JR.

J. ROBERT KETTLEWELL
STEVEN A KLEM

WILLIAM H. LUKING
THOMAS A MANION JR
MARY KAY MINAGHAN

COMPENSATION

$4,250.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$132,000.00
$9,000.00
$13,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$12,000.00
$3,000.00
$45,000.00
$6,793.00
$6,793.00
$59,999.98
$33,000.00
$5,000.00
$999.99
$0.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$178,500.00
$54,999.89
$5,000.00
$24,000.00
$18,000.00
$300.00
$41,000.00

EXPENSES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$870.20
$0.00
$515.94
$0.00
$0.00
$1,040.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

EXPENDITURES

$0.00
$500.00
$24.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$41.58
$0.00
$2,800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,015.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00
$800.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NAME

MKM SERVICES
THOMAS J. MURPHY
COURTNEY C. NOTTAGE
JOHN T. O'CONNELL
ORASURE TECHNOLOGIES, |
JAMES M. O'ROURKE
ROBERT PAGE

DEBRA R. PARKER
ROBERT W. PETERS
CARLOS PINEIRO
MICHAEL SCOBEY
COURTNEY SHEA
DANIEL C. SPREHE

JAN STARR

JAY STEWART

JAMES TERMAN
ARTHUR J. THERIAULT
M. HOPE WHITFIELD
WILDMAN, HARROLD, ALLEN
PAUL L. WILLIAMS

KEVIN J WOLFBERG
SCOTT A. ZIOMEK

TOTAL $1,242,945.73

AVERAGE $21,806.07

COMPENSATION

$41,000.00
$54,999.89

$178,500.00

$20,000.00
$3,000.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$33,000.00
$200.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$12,000.00
$7,000.00
$4,999.99
$11,999.99
$13,110.00

EXPENSES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$62.40
$0.00
$0.00
$61.23
$0.00
$0.00
$8.00
$0.00
$70.00
$0.00
$333.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00

$3,301.66
$57.92

EXPENDITURES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,125.00

$14,005.58
$245.71
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